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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Thursday 11/7/2019 6:00pm 2 vs 4vs

Friday 11/8/2019 6:20pm 3 vs 5vs

Sunday 11/10/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 6vs

Thursday 11/14/2019 5:15pm 2 vs 5

11/14/2019 6:10pm 4 vs 6
vs

Friday 11/15/2019 7:15pm 1 vs 3vs

Thursday 11/21/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 6vs

Friday 11/22/2019 6:20pm 2 vs 3
vs

Sunday 11/24/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 4vs

Tuesday 11/26/2019 7:00pm 2 vs 6vs

Friday 11/29/2019 6:20pm 3 vs 4vs

Sunday 12/1/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 5vs

Thursday 12/5/2019 6:00pm 4 vs 56:20 vs

Friday 12/6/2019 6:20pm 3 vs 66:20 vs

Sunday 12/8/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 2vs

Thursday 12/12/2019 6:00pm 2 vs 4
6:20 vs

Friday 12/13/2019 6:20pm 3 vs 56:20 vs

Sunday 12/15/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 66:20 vs

Thursday 12/19/2019 6:00pm 2 vs 56:20 vs

Friday 12/20/2019 6:20pm 4 vs 66:20 vs

Sunday 12/22/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 36:20 vs

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULES WILL BE RELEASED AT A LATER DATE

6. LPG Galaxy (Gigley)

TCFFC FAll 2019 Indoor Soccer 5th/6th Grade Season Schedule

1. Galia Wahoos

2. Unioto Crew

3. The Blazers

4. Amanda United

5 MAF Magic (Garcia)


